
GRADE
Sept 
'25

TIME MEMBER 
PRICE

NON 
MEMBER 

PRICE
JUNE 
16-20

JUNE 
23-27

JUNE 30 
-JULY 4

JULY 
7-11

JULY 
14-18

JULY 
21-25

JULY 28 
-AUG 1

AUGUST 
4-8

AUGUST 
11-15

AUGUST 
18-22

NO CAMP 7/4

ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS
ADVENTURE: 
5 DAY | FULL 1-7 9 AM- 

4 PM $214 $261 9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

ADVENTURE: 
5 DAY | PM 1-7 12-4 PM $128 $157 12-4 PM 12-4 PM 12-4 PM 12-4 PM

PLEASE NOTE: Campers attending PM Adventure camp must also be enrolled in AM Sports or Specialty camp

SPECIALTY CAMPS
ARTISTRY 
ADVENTURES 1-7 9 AM- 

12 PM $134 $166 9 AM- 
12 PM

FUTURE 
BUILDERS 1-7 9 AM- 

12 PM $134 $166 9 AM- 
12 PM

DANCE 1-7 9 AM- 
12 PM $134 $166 9 AM- 

12 PM

KINDERGARTEN 
READINESS K 9 AM- 

12 PM $134 $166 9 AM- 
12 PM

SPORTS CAMPS
BASKETBALL K-6 9 AM- 

12 PM $134 $166 9 AM- 
12 PM

SOCCER K-6 9 AM- 
12 PM $134 $166 9 AM- 

12 PM

EXTENDED CARE
EARLY CARE: 
5 DAY 1-6 7-9 AM $42 $52 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM

LATE CARE: 
5 DAY 1-6 4-6 PM $42 $52 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

FIELD TRIPS
ADV. CAMP 
TRIPS

ALL 
AGES 7-9 AM FREE FREE FIELD 

TRIP
FIELD 
TRIP

LET YOUR 
COLORS SHINE 1-7 9 AM-4 PM FREE FREE

FIELD 
DAY

JULY 31

REGISTER NOW! ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

Please note: Camp will be prorated

No camp on Friday, July 4

EASTON / PHILLIPSBURG

RIVER CROSSING YMCA | Easton/Phillipsburg 
1225 W Lafayette St, Easton, PA 18042 | 610.258.6158 | ymcarivercrossing.org

Updated 5/6/25

CAMP OFFERINGS

Incredible Summers Happen Here  • 6 •REGISTER NOW! Visit  www.ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

https://ymcarivercrossing.org/camps/easton-summer-camp

