## **CAMP OFFERINGS**

	GRADE Sept '25	TIME	MEMBER PRICE	NON MEMBER PRICE	JUNE 16-20	JUNE 23-27	JUNE 30 -JULY 4 NO CAMP 7/4	JULY 7-11	JULY 14-18	JULY 21-25	JULY 28 -AUG 1	AUGUST 4-8	AUGUST 11-15	AUGUS1 18-22
ADVEN	ITU	RED	AY	CA	MPS									
ADVENTURE: 5 DAY   FULL	1-7	9 AM- 4 PM	\$214	\$261	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM
ADVENTURE: 5 DAY   PM	1-7	12-4 PM	\$128	\$157	12-4 PM			12-4 PM	12-4 PM				12-4 PM	
P	LEASE	NOTE: Can	npers at	tending	PM Adve	enture ca	mp must	<mark>also be e</mark>	nrolled in	AM Spo	rts or Spe	cialty ca	mp	
SPECIALTY CAMPS														
ARTISTRY ADVENTURES	1-7	9 AM- 12 PM	\$134	\$166				9 AM- 12 PM						
FUTURE BUILDERS	1-7	9 AM- 12 PM	\$134	\$166					9 AM- 12 PM					
DANCE	1-7	9 AM- 12 PM	\$134	\$166									9 AM- 12 PM	
KINDERGARTEN READINESS	K	9 AM- 12 PM	\$134	\$166										9 AM- 12 PM
SPORT	S C	AMP:	S											
BASKETBALL	K-6	9 AM- 12 PM	\$134	\$166	9 AM- 12 PM									
SOCCER	K-6	9 AM- 12 PM	\$134	\$166						9 AM- 12 PM				
EXTENDED CARE														
EARLY CARE: 5 DAY	1-6	7-9 AM	\$42	\$52	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM
LATE CARE: 5 DAY	1-6	4-6 PM	\$42	\$52	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM
FIELD 1	ΓRI	PS												
ADV. CAMP TRIPS	ALL AGES	7-9 AM	FREE	FREE		FIELD TRIP			FIELD TRIP					
LET YOUR COLORS SHINE	1-7	9 AM-4 PM	FREE	FREE							FIELD DAY JULY 31			

**REGISTER NOW!** ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

Updated 5/6/25

RIVER CROSSING YMCA | Easton/Phillipsburg
1225 W Lafayette St, Easton, PA 18042 | 610.258.6158 | ymcarivercrossing.org

No camp on Friday, July 4

Please note: Camp will be prorated